
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Third Amendment of the 2018 Stormwater Management Plan Review contract with raSmith by an
increase of $7,500 for a total contract amount not to exceed $117,500.

File #: 19-0129, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

